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IV.K.1.c Recruitment Activities

Period of August 2018 - June 2019

Job/Educational Fair Type Semester | NCTQ Location Date Attendees

SHRM State Conference In State Fall Glendale, AZ August 28-31, 2018 Janet Rico Uhrig & Benee Heusser

HACU 32 Annual Conference Out of State Fall Atlanta, GA October 6-8, 2018 Janet Rico Uhrig
Annual Veterans Conference Local Fall Tucson, AZ Friday, October 19, 2018 Carol Clarke & Angela Badilla
GCU College of Education Career Fair Expo & Networking Event In State Fall Phoenix, AZ Tuesday, October 23, 2018 Andrew Campbell
UA South Elementary Education Mock Interview Local Fall Tucson, AZ Friday, October 26, 2018 Andrevws Campbell
Building A D.R.E.A_M. Linkages DREAM Job Fair Local Fall Tucson, AZ Tuesday, October 30, 2018 Martha Edwards & Angela Badilla
MNABSE Conference Qut of State Fall Baltimore, MD November 7-10, 2018 Andrew Campbell & Arika Wells
Pima CC Back to Work- 50+ Career Fair Local Fall Tucson, AZ Friday, Movember 30, 2018 Angela Badilla & Martha Edwards
28th Annual Diversity Career Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Wednesday, January 23, 2019 Andrevws Campbell & Eva Ybarra
TUSD All Positions Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Saturday, February 2, 2019 MN/A
Andrew, Jennifer Ambrosio & Norma
U of A Education Day Local Spring Tucson, AZ Tuesday, February 12, 2019 Flores
Sonia Arzola-Pantoja & Wayne Chin-
H.0.P_E. Helping Cocupations & Professions Expo Local Spring Tucson, AZ Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Duncan
Grambling State University Spring Career & Educational Fair Qut of State Spring Ruston, LA Tuesday, February 19, 2019 Andrew Campbell & Jeffrey Sawyer
Andrew Campbell, Sonia Arzola-Pantoja &
20195 Seuthern AZ Education Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Friday, March 1, 2019 Maura Clark-Ingle
Spring UA South Mock Interviewa Local Spring Tucson, AZ March 8,2019 Andrew Campbell
TUSD All Positions Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Saturday, March @, 2019 N/A
Harris-Stowe State University Annual Career & Graduate School Fair Out of State Spring St. Louis, MO Wednesday, March 20, 2019 Ernest Rose
Tyler Connection Qut of State Spring Dallas, TX April 7-10, 2019 Renee Heusser & Dalila Moreno
Prairie View AEM University Education Fair Qut of State Spring Prairie View, TX Thursday, April 18, 2019 Antasio Holley
Pima County Transition & Young Adult Job Fair Local Spring Tucson, AZ Thursday, April 25, 2019 Angela Badilla & Martha Edwards
New Mexico State University's Educators Job Fair Qut of State Spring Las Cruces, NM Monday, April 29, 2019 Elizabeth Rivera-Russell
Linkages Spring D.R.E.AM. In State Spring Tucson, AZ Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Andrew Campbell
TUSD All Positions Job Fair Local Summer Tucson, AZ Thursday, June 6, 2019 N/A
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